2022 EVICTION WAREHOUSES
WAREHOUSE

A to Z Moving and Storage
Albways Moving

Atlantic Boston Constuction
Atlantic Boston Constuction
Atlantic Boston Constuction
Atlantic Bostan Constuction
Woburn Services

Waoburn Services

Ayer Moving and Storage

Fitton Van and Storage

Gallant Moving and Storage
Hartman Relocation Services
lim Appleyard Bonded Storage
Modern Resteration

Praxima Moving and Storage
Proxima Moving and Storage
Proxima Moving and Storage
Race Street Properties

Race Street Properties

Terminal Warehouse

Town To Town Movers
Shtarker Moving and Storage
Southcoast Moving and Storage
Southcoast Moving and Storage
Southcoast Moving and Storage
Southcoast Moving and Sterage
Southcoast Moving and Storage
Southcoast Moving and Storage
Triple M Movers and Sterage
Triple M Movers and Storage
Triple M Movers and Storage

W and W Moving and Storage
W and W Moving and Storage

ADDRESS

380 Union St Suite 1

241 West Housatonic St
200-800 West Cummings Park
2-124 Cummings Park
100-900 Cummings Center
150-175 New Boston Street
1-8 Gill 5t

196-200 Boston Ave

109 Central Ave

161 Benson 5t

32 Scotland Blvd unit 1
272 Whitney St

47 Alley St

450 Chelmsford St Ubit 6 REAR
35 Congress St

35 Tripp St

1 Broadway

460 Race 5t

12 Bowers St. {office)

100 Grand St

170 Chandler St

203 Circuit Ave

445-44% Bolton 5t

20 North Maontello St

255 South Main 5t

140 Shove St

3 Chestnut St. (warehouse)
63 Middlesex 5t

220-240 Cushing 5t

63 Middlesex St

1109 Montello 5t

810-812 South First 5t

60 South Skinner 5t

CITY

Waest Springfield
Pittsfield
Woburn
Woburn
Bevarly
Woburn
Wobum
Woburn
Ayer
Fitchburg
Bridgewater
Leaminster
Lynn

Lowell

Salem
Framingham
Lawrence
Holyoke
Holyoke
Wocester
Waorcester
West Springfield
New Bedford
Brockton

Falt River
Fall River
Waorcester
Morth Chelmsford
Stoughton
Chelmsford
Brockton
New Bedford

Brockton

ZIP

01089
01201
01801
01801
01915
01801
01801
02155
01432
01420
02324
01453
1502
01851
01370
01702
01340
01040
01040
01610
01609
01089
02740
02302
02720
Q02724

01863
02072

01863
02301
02744
02302

1609

PHONE

413736 4440
413329 6811
781 935 3000
781935 8000
781935 8000
781935 8000
781935 8000
781 935 8000
978 772 2558
9783454314
508 5801122
978 534 6249
781595 3406
857 417 1566
617 588 0111 X3
617588 0111 X3
617 58801113
413 642 2493
413 642 2493
508 752 0100
508 755 1425
4137813615
508 984 4111
508 984 4111
508 934 4111
508 984 4111
508 984 4111
508 984 4111
508 586 4685

508 586 4685
508 586 4685
508 996 2562
508 996 2562

E-MAIL ADDRESS

a-zmovers@a-zmavers.net

aliwaysmovingl1977 @gmail.com

info@fittonmeving.com

kpgallant@aol.com

bhartman@hartrmanrels.com

movereviction@gmail.com

christian@modernrestoration.infe

info@proximamanagement.com

info@proximamanagement.com

info@proximarnanagement.com

david @holyoke.com

david@holyoke.com

terminalwarehouse@aol.com

info@townmove.cam

bkushner@kushnerrealtyinc.com

sguthcoastmspm@hotmail.com

southcoastmspm@&@hotmail.com

southcpastmspm@hotmail.com

southcoastmspm@hotmail.com

southcoastmspm®@hotmait.com

southcoastmspm@hotmail.com

triplemovers@aol.com

wdmonizmovingandstorage @yahoo.com

wdmaonizmovingandsiorage

ahco.com



